	<b>38814</b> 09	-27-94A10:45 R(	MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY		
				RRANTY DEED	Vol. <u>mgr/</u> Pag	<u>]e_30</u> 2
		MEN BY THESE PR SWAN				
	hereinafter calle RONALD GARR	d the grantor, for the	consideration	tereinafter stated, to gran sband and wife	tor paid hy	
	he grantee, does	hereby grant, bar, ain	sell and conve	unto the said orantee and	, here	inafter called
an a		ounty of	and	state of Oregon, described	as follows to	appertaining
	Klamat	h County Orajon	on tile in	HILLSIDE ADDITION.	ounty Clerk of	
				$\langle \rangle$	$\sim =$	: (۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰) در <del>مستعمر</del> بر <del>مستعمر</del>
	"This instrum	MOU tent will not allow use	NTAIN	<b>FITLE COMP</b>	ANY	
		ons. Before signing or	accepting this	aescribed in this instrume nstrument, the person aca	nt in violation of any 1	ble land use
	lawsuits against fo	arming or forest pract	v planning dep tices as defined	nstrument, the person acq artment to verify approved in ORS 30.930,"	l uses and to determine a	perty should iny limits on
	To Have and	to Hold the same			lease and a second	
	is lawfully seized i	or hereby covenants to n fee simple and the	and with said g	ee and grantee's heirs, su rantee and grantee's heirs, premises, free from all en 1f any, as the date	successors and assigns for successors and assigns, i	rever. that grantor
1.12 1.1 1	erantor will warman	ose apparent (por	the land,	if any, as the date	of this deed	ose of
	and demands of all	persons whomso ever	except those	laiming under the above	cel thereof against the lay	
	ALCOTHE Y ROLL WHER ALCOTTON		I I I Y Y Y V V V V V V V		ollars, is \$ _ 2.000.00	·
XĄ				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	JAM AUDUCTIDIE COMMON	
<u>с</u>	hanges shall be im	us deed and where the plied to make the pro-	e context so re	quires, the singular inclus	des the plural and all gr	rammatical
ij						
		J directors.	and to be sight	strument this $\underline{23}^{\circ}_{\circ}$ day 'd and seal affixed by its i Q. $M$ $P$	officers, duly authorized	thereto by
S C	TATE OF OREGON,	math ?		RANDALL P. S	WAN	,
<u>ز</u>	Leptember	<u>33, 1994</u> ' si				<sup>1</sup> . 4 h j
R	ANDALL P. SWAN	red the above nan ed_				
影的	and acknowled	lged the foregoing instr	iment			
	fore me:	voluntary act ind	deed.			
	<u>Ull</u>	Dic for Oregon	STAT	5 OF OREGON, County of		) ss.
	My commis	ision expires: $11/7/9$	, <b>1</b> 9733 <u>11  </u>		nt was acknowledged befor	re me this
		L SEAL		president, and by secretary of		······ ,
	NOTARY PUB	HITLATCH	a	And An	ration, on behalf of the cor	Paration
	COMMISSION IN COMMISSION EXPL	RES NOV 07, 1997	Notar My cr	Public for Oregon mmission expires:		
RAN	DALL P. SWAN	1 24 The State of		<u>地站滚艇驾行车运行</u> 。		(SEAL)
<u>KLA</u>	Ø JOHNSON AVEN MATH FALLS, OR	97601			DF OREGON,	<i>ss</i> .
RON	ALD GARRETT an	DR'S NAME AND ADDRESS d. V. HEIDI GANRE	T	I cer	nty of <u>Klamath</u> Tify that the within instrum	Int was
	4 JOHNSON AVEN 14TH FALLS, OR	나는 왜 여러 집 않는 것이 가지 않는 것 같아.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	received	for record on the27t Sept, 199	ъ
	GRANT	EE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		ai <u>10:4</u>	Sociock <u>A</u> M. and r M94 on page <u>3028</u>	tabutad
RONA 1434	LD GARRETT and	V. HEIDI GARRET		FOR Jule/reel	number <u>88814</u>	± or as
KLAM	INCO FALLS, OR	97601		Withe	Deeds of said county. ss my hand and seal of	County
Valia da ROMA	Links in Rockarsened all two antennastics	ME, ADDRESS, ZIP		affixed.		C A
NUM	ED GARREI and	V. HEIDI GARNET		<u> </u>	vn Blehn, County C. Recording UneMaillender	<u>lerk</u>
1.0	an and a stream and the second street for the first			しょうかいかい ふねつ はっかく おうかも かずあい かがかから 外部		/ J

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

11-1

antine.

No. Andrew

a state